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1、化庄桥
	序号
	监测时间
	化学需氧量
（mg/L）
	氨氮
（mg/L）

	1
	2025.10.13
	17
	0.791

	备注
	执行标准：《地表水环境质量标准》GB3838——2002 三类标准
化学需氧量：20mg/L   ；  氨氮：1.0mg/L


2、山货桥
	序号
	监测时间
	化学需氧量
（mg/L）
	氨氮
（mg/L）

	1
	2025.10.13
	19
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	备注
	执行标准：《地表水环境质量标准》GB3838——2002 三类标准
化学需氧量：20mg/L   ；  氨氮：1.0mg/L



